AE Sensors B.V.
Postbus 9084  Tel.: +31 (0)78 6213152
3301 AB  Dordrecht Fax: +31 (0)78 6213146
          E-mail : aesensors@aesensors.nl       Website : www.aesensors.nl
Page 1/3
Strain Gage Load Cell
for Tension and Compressive Forces, 0,5 ... 200 kN
Type 4576A...

          E-mail : aesensors@aesensors.nl       Website : www.aesensors.nl
Page 3/3
Ordering Example:	 Type 4576A10SC1
Load cell Type 4576A..., measuring range 0 ... 10 kN,
with option sensitivity 1 mV/V, with connector plug 6 pin
M16 circular connector.
Ordering Example:	 Type 4576A20NC3
Load cell Type 4576A..., measuring range 0 ... 20 kN,
with sensitivity (standard) 1,5 mV/V, with connector plug
9 pin D-Sub connector.
Included Accessories
• None
Optional Accessories	 Type
• Connection cable, 5 m, 6 pin/6 pin KSM071860-5
• Connection cable, 5 m, 6 pin/open ends	 KSM103820-5
Measuring Range [kN]
0,5					 0,5
1						 1
2						 2
5						 5
10					 10
20					 20
50					 50
100					 100
200					 200
Sensitivity
Sensitivity 1,5 mV/V (standard)			 N
Sensitivity 1 mV/V (option)			 S
Connector Plug
6 pin M16 circular connector1)			 C1
9 pin D-Sub connector2)				 C3
Ordering Key
Type 4576A